TOSHIBA

Infrared customer request

Twin tube

COMPANY DETAILS :

Companyname:  __ Contactname:  ___ _ _ _ _ _ ____ _ ____________
Activity: Phone:  ____
Country:  __ _ Fax.:
Web Site : Email :

CONSTRUCTION :
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USEFUL INFORMATIONS :

Lamps annual consumption: Pcs

Applicationorsystem: _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ____________
Voltage, dimming during operation: ____%to___ % Quantity per delivery : Pcs

Shock, vibration, acceleration: Yes [ 1 No — Cooling system on sealing part: Yes [ 1 No [ |
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42 Rue St Dizier, 54000 Nancy Phone : +33 (0) 3 83 39 00 83 www.toshiba-lighting.com



TOSHIBA

Infrared customer request

Twin tube

Technical data :

Tube type:

Voltage:

Total power :

Heating length (AL) :

Unheated lengths (NL) :

Cable length (WL) :
Coil temperature :

Position of installation :

Reflector :

Comments:

IR type :

Reflector type:

Short wave

8 x18mm

AL1
AL4

AL1
AL4

NL1
NL 4
NL7

WL1

Horizontal

Without
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Fast Medium wave

11x23mm

Total length (OAL) :

AL 2 W
AL5 W
AL2 mm
ALS5 mm
NL 2 mm
NL5 mm
NL 8 mm
WL 2 mm
Universal

Gold reflector

Medium wave

15x33 mm
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AL3
AL6

NL3
NL6

White reflector

mm

mm

mm
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